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2018 MPO Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Technical Coordinating Committee (TCC) 10:30 am - 12:00 pm  

 

Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC)  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
 
 

 

*Meeting not held on the usual 4th Wednesday of the month in order to 
accommodate holidays and other scheduling conflicts. 

Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, July 25 

Wednesday, February 28 
Wednesday, August 22 - 

cancelled 

Wednesday, March 28 Wednesday, September 26 

Wednesday, May 9* Wednesday, October 24 

Wednesday, June 20* Wednesday, December 12* 


